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Resultat GL15
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta Skf 49 46 46 141 45 49 94 235 75:-

Resultat GL2
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Hugo Svedström Östhammars Skf (Up) 47 46 47 140 44 49 93 233 75:-

Resultat GL3
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Samuel Peterson Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up) 38 40 44 122 42 43 85 207 75:-

Resultat GL4
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 47 47 46 140 49 46 95 235 150:-

2 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 48 44 45 137 47 45 92 229

Resultat GL65
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Bengt-Olof Valdemo Ultuna Skf (Up) 44 46 46 136 45 44 89 225 75:-



Resultat GL70
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (Up) 48 47 48 143 49 48 97 240 250:-

2 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 47 49 45 141 50 46 96 237 150:-

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammars Skf (Up) 47 48 48 143 47 46 93 236 100:-

4 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (Up) 46 47 47 140 45 48 93 233 75:-

5 Börje Nilsson Östhammars Skf (Up) 46 47 48 141 46 44 90 231

6 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up) 45 42 46 133 47 44 91 224

7 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (Up) 41 45 45 131 45 44 89 220

Resultat GL75
Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Grund omg Serie 1 Serie 2 Mellan omg Totalt

1 Bengt Nordström Östhammars Skf (Up) 41 43 44 128 47 43 90 218 75:-



Finaler

Final Junior
Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta Skf 235 96 331

2 Hugo Svedström Östhammars Skf (Up) 233 93 326

Final Senior
Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 235 95 330

2 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 229 94 323

3 Samuel Peterson Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up) 207 88 295

Final Veteran
Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (Up) 240 93 333

2 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 237 94 331

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammars Skf (Up) 236 94 330

4 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (Up) 233 92 325

5 Börje Nilsson Östhammars Skf (Up) 231 93 324

6 Bengt-Olof Valdemo Ultuna Skf (Up) 225 90 315

7 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up) 224 87 311

8 Bengt Nordström Östhammars Skf (Up) 218 92 310

9 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (Up) 220 80 300



Lag
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Göran Jansson 141 96 237

Peter U Larsson 140 95 235 472

Östhammars Skf (Lag 1)

Börje Forsberg 143 93 236

Börje Nilsson 141 90 231 467

Östhammars Skf (Lag 2)

Hugo Svedström 140 93 233

Bengt Nordström 128 90 218 451

Öregrund-Gräsö Skf

Göran Myhrberg 133 91 224

Samuel Peterson 122 85 207 431


